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8
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10

11

12
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Place Place

1 1

2 2

3 2

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 15

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 27

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

Nilaya Badam (Jr.) Aurora (Metea Valley) 759

Ava Weishaar (Jr.) Naperville (North) 758

Sydney Hurst (Jr.) Naperville (Central) 750

Jade Williams (So.) Aurora (Metea Valley) 687

Arianna Gutierrez (Jr.) LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy)

682Naperville (North)

Andrea Castro (Jr.) Lisle (Sr.) 817

Lois Baek (Sr.) Naperville (North) 793

Katherine Andersen (So.) Naperville (Central) 790

Julianna Vasicek (Jr.) Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 782

778

Esperanza Garcia (Jr.) Lisle (Sr.) 760

Lucinda Knight (Fr.) Lisle (Sr.) 759

952

Maggie Kaubenec (Sr.) Darien (Hinsdale South) 923

Olivia Uba (Jr.) Darien (Hinsdale South) 923

D'Niya Little-Segers (Sr.) Naperville (Central) 920

871Anna Child (Sr.) Naperville (North)

Avery Andersen (Sr.) Hinsdale (Central) 845

Nicole McCombs (Jr.) Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 833

Team Standings

Place

TotalIndividual School

Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 1321

151

214

218

236

237

237

238

246

44

73

73

76

125

163

179

203

206

309

314

Teresa Duffrin (Jr.)

Ashley Leban (Sr.) Darien (Hinsdale South) 1044

Vivian Cracco (Sr.) Lisle (Sr.) 1018

Alexis Clayton (Jr.) Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 996

995Natalia Szwajnos (Jr.) Downers Grove (South)

Naperville (Central) 988

Sara Vladisavljevich (Sr.) Hinsdale (Central) 984

Moriah Greenwood (Jr.) Aurora (Metea Valley)

1322

5030

5030

Individual ChampionTeam Champion

1321

589 564 600 620 672 663 3708 618.0

307

309

314

325

326

330

333

337

340

Ellie Child (So.)

348

358

369

370

398

Paige Bolt (Sr..) Elmhurst (York) 963

Moriah Greenwood (Jr..) Aurora (Metea Valley)

448

534

536

539

664

1001

744

830

832

835

960

1297

1618

5326

5326

Team
Game

3

Game

2

Game

1

Game

6

Game

5

Game

4
Total Average pins out

pins out

to qualify

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier

10

Addison (A. Trail)

Villa Park (Willowbrook)

Elmhurst (York)

Downers Grove (North)

Downers Grove (South)

5326 887.7

78

167

296

306

838.3

5020 836.7

Aurora (Metea Valley)

Naperville (Central)

Hinsdale (Central)

Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop]

Darien (Hinsdale South)

Lisle (Sr.)

Naperville (North)

Individual #2

Individual #1

890852901885937861

727 845 787 904 882 875

802 794

926 906 925 867 794 830 5248 874.7

890 895 890 862 848 774 5159 859.8

845 823 765 882 785 930 5030

801 725 686 774 4582 763.7

828 710 768 753 721 716 4496 749.3

703 770 735 694 818 774 4494 749.0

718 726 774 727 754 792 4491 748.5

780 751 4366 727.7

589 699 768 713 628 632 4029 671.5

667 681 785 702

262

Jenna Pitts (So..) Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop]

Individual School Total
pins 

out

1321 Jenna Pitts (So.)

Saturday, February 4, 2023 Course: Bowlero Woodridge, Woodridge          Manager: Art Ostrow

Addison (A. Trail) 5326 Jenna Pitts (So..) Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop]

Individual Standings Standings for Advancing Individuals

1

8

12

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 1184

Karissa Reyes (Jr.) Downers Grove (South) 1184

Julia Frauendorff (Sr.) Downers Grove (South) 1144

April Wu (Jr.) Hinsdale (Central) 1107

1109

ScoreScore

p
in

s
 o

u
t to

 q
u

a
lify

1048

17

137

137

152

174

176

177

209

212

214

242

Shelly Hess (Sr.) Aurora (Metea Valley) 1055

Skye Sanford (Sr.) Naperville (Central)

Jessica Gopanchuk (Jr.)

Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop]

266

273

277

281

303

Jermyah Bolden (Sr..) Elmhurst (York) 1304

Jessica Gopanchuk (Jr..) Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 1184

Karissa Reyes (Jr..) Downers Grove (South) 1184

Jacquelyn Porro (Jr..) Villa Park (Willowbrook) 1169

Olivia Williams (Jr..) Villa Park (Willowbrook) 1147

Taylor Sisco (Sr..) Downers Grove (North) 1145

Julia Frauendorff (Sr..) Downers Grove (South) 1144

Val Pizzoferrato (So..) Addison (A. Trail) 1112

Kylie Fiermuga (Sr..) Addison (A. Trail)

1055

April Wu (Jr..) Hinsdale (Central) 1107

Hannah Melone (Sr..) Addison (A. Trail) 1079

Brianna Smalling (Sr..) Villa Park (Willowbrook) 1059

Naperville (Central) 1048

Ashley Leban (Sr..) Darien (Hinsdale South) 1044

973

Abby Nacyk (Sr..) Elmhurst (York) 1040

Vivian Cracco (Sr..) Lisle (Sr.) 1018

Amelia Leslie (So..) Addison (A. Trail) 1014

Grace Cannizzo (So..) Addison (A. Trail) 1012

Jessica Gruszka (Sr..) Downers Grove (North) 1007

Alexis Clayton (Jr..)

Skye Sanford (Sr..)

996
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952

Lauren Carson (Jr..) Villa Park (Willowbrook) 951

Maggie Kaubenec (Sr..) Darien (Hinsdale South) 923

Natalia Szwajnos (Jr..) Downers Grove (South) 995

Amanda Lesley (Sr..) Downers Grove (North) 991

Teresa Duffrin (Jr..) Naperville (Central) 988

Sara Vladisavljevich (Sr..) Hinsdale (Central) 984

Kalee Petras (Jr..) Downers Grove (North) 981

Grace Libert (Sr..) Elmhurst (York)

Shelly Hess (Sr..) Aurora (Metea Valley)
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Skye Sanford (Sr.)

Jessica Gopanchuk (Jr.)

Karissa Reyes (Jr.)

Jacquelyn Porro (Jr.)

Hannah Melone (Sr.)

Brianna Smalling (Sr.)

Shelly Hess (Sr.)

Ashley Leban (Sr.)

Abby Nacyk (Sr.)

Villa Park (Willowbrook)

Naperville (Central)

Elmhurst (York)

Olivia Williams (Jr.)

Taylor Sisco (Sr.)

Julia Frauendorff (Sr.)

Val Pizzoferrato (So.)

Emily Lesniak (Fr.) Lisle (Sr.) 675

Avg.

220.2

Total

1321

PM

705

Game

6

Game

5

297173232

School

Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop]

IndividualPlace

Jenna Pitts (So.)

Individual Standings

321

Game

4
AM

235616

Game

3

Game

2

Game

1

194190

Jermyah Bolden (Sr.) Elmhurst (York)

398

April Wu (Jr.)

Downers Grove (North)

Addison (A. Trail)

Hinsdale (Central)

Julia Clink (Jr.)

Villa Park (Willowbrook)

Darien (Hinsdale South)

Elmhurst (York)

Amanda Lesley (Sr.)

Teresa Duffrin (Jr.)

Sara Vladisavljevich (Sr.)

Kalee Petras (Jr.)

Grace Libert (Sr.)

Paige Bolt (Sr.)

Naperville (Central)

Downers Grove (North)

Elmhurst (York)

Vivian Cracco (Sr.)

Amelia Leslie (So.)

Grace Cannizzo (So.)

Jessica Gruszka (Sr.)

Alexis Clayton (Jr.)

Natalia Szwajnos (Jr.)

Addison (A. Trail)

Downers Grove (North)

Downers Grove (South)

Kylie Fiermuga (Sr.)

Naperville (Central)

Sydney Hurst (Jr.)

Julianna Vasicek (Jr.)

Arianna Gutierrez (Jr.)

Esperanza Garcia (Jr.)

Lucinda Knight (Fr.)

Nilaya Badam (Jr.)

17225 254 209 688 224 209 183 616 1304 217.3

Ava Weishaar (Jr.)

LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy)

Lisle (Sr.)

Naperville (North)

Anna Child (Sr.)

Avery Andersen (Sr.)

Nicole McCombs (Jr.)

Andrea Castro (Jr.)

Lois Baek (Sr.)

Katherine Andersen (So.)

Hinsdale (Central)

Lisle (Sr.)

Naperville (Central)

Moriah Greenwood (Jr.)

Lauren Carson (Jr.)

Maggie Kaubenec (Sr.)

Olivia Uba (Jr.)

D'Niya Little-Segers (Sr.)

1184 197.3 137

Downers Grove (South) 188 161 191 540 180 209 255 644 1184 197.3 137

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 202 189 212 603 194 183 204 581

1169 194.8 152

Villa Park (Willowbrook) 193 174 218 585 188 181 193 562 1147 191.2 174

Villa Park (Willowbrook) 172 246 180 598 227 193 151 571

190.8 176

Downers Grove (South) 184 203 181 568 190 192 194 576 1144 190.7 177

205 200 135 540 201 199 205 605 1145

185.3 209

Addison (A. Trail) 173 206 189 568 164 176 201 541 1109 184.8 212

195 257 159 611 175 166 160 501 1112

184.5 214

Addison (A. Trail) 183 140 184 507 223 158 191 572 1079 179.8 242

147 176 222 545 198 203 161 562 1107

176.5 262

Aurora (Metea Valley) 182 168 165 515 179 159 202 540 1055 175.8 266

193 172 230 595 164 136 164 464 1059

174.7 273

Darien (Hinsdale South) 155 150 189 494 187 192 171 550 1044 174.0 277

190 151 167 508 193 179 168 540 1048

173.3 281

Lisle (Sr.) 148 157 235 540 179 132 167 478 1018 169.7 303

189 161 221 571 160 159 150 469 1040

169.0 307

Addison (A. Trail) 159 163 180 502 149 189 172 510 1012 168.7 309

151 171 173 495 190 163 166 519 1014

167.8 314

Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 140 150 201 491 143 191 171 505 996 166.0 325

170 166 160 496 170 169 172 511 1007

165.8 326

Downers Grove (North) 179 189 185 553 128 146 164 438 991 165.2 330

127 176 110 413 222 192 168 582 995

164.7 333

Hinsdale (Central) 162 187 175 524 138 181 141 460 984 164.0 337

190 161 190 541 159 164 124 447 988

163.5 340

Elmhurst (York) 151 201 155 507 143 166 157 466 973 162.2 348

165 134 164 463 172 132 214 518 981

160.5 358

Aurora (Metea Valley) 131 178 176 485 146 134 187 467 952 158.7 369

176 159 160 495 164 157 147 468 963

158.5 370

Darien (Hinsdale South) 161 142 176 479 135 159 150 444 923 153.8 398

190 179 161 530 138 156 127 421 951

153 153 136 442 154 155 169 478 920 153.3 401

156 167 138 461 108 149 205 462 923

Naperville (North) 120 154 154 428 155 139 149 443 871 145.2 450

149 120 145 414 171 157 137 465 879

Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 128 148 156 432 130 140 131 401 833 138.8 488

116 149 127 392 114 178 161 453 845

Naperville (North) 133 103 146 382 134 127 150 411 793 132.2 528

122 141 118 381 147 133 156 436 817

Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 116 116 142 374 144 161 103 408 782 130.3 539

160 140 131 431 123 109 127 359 790

Lisle (Sr.) 98 95 156 349 175 116 120 411 760 126.7 561

135 125 109 369 145 136 128 409 778

Aurora (Metea Valley) 156 146 187 489 136 134 270 759 151.8 562

125 178 128 431 126 110 92 328 759

Naperville (Central) 135 105 144 384 124 114 128 366 750 125.0 571

118 121 121 360 110 140 148 398 758 126.3 563

126.5 562

129.7 543

131.7 531

136.2 504

140.8 476

146.5 442

153.8 398

Olivia Uba (Jr..) Darien (Hinsdale South) 923
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51
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97 0 (0) 1321

0 (0) 1321

0 (0) 1321

0 (0) 1321

0 (0) 1321

0 (0) Addison (A. Trail) 1321

0 (0) 1321

Angie Ayala (So.) Downers Grove (North) 1321

0 (0) Downers Grove (North) 1321

Brianna Scholz (Fr.) Elmhurst (York) 1321

Sarisa Chulanon (Sr.) Elmhurst (York) 1321

Ella Shea (Fr.) Hinsdale (Central) 1321

Ava Lewandowski (So.) Elmhurst (York) 1321

Rachel Brugge (Sr.) Lisle (Sr.) 1321

Cailyn Ziola (Fr.) Hinsdale (Central) 1321

Fatima Tenorio (Jr.) Naperville (Central) 1321

Kaitlyn Montanye (Jr.) Lisle (Sr.) 1321

Hannah Knafl (Sr.) Naperville (Central) 1321

Kimberly Valencia (Jr.) Naperville (Central) 1321

Teresa Farquhar (Fr.) Villa Park (Willowbrook) 1321

14

Eli Gibson (Fr.) Villa Park (Willowbrook) 1321

Kendall Ingstrup (Sr.) Naperville (North) 74 74 74.0 124774

88

0 (0) 14 14 14.0 1307

Lilly Davy (Fr.) Darien (Hinsdale South) 94 94 94.0 1227

141

94

Allison Davids (Sr.) Aurora (Metea Valley) 88 88 88.0 1233

Grace Parli (Fr.) Aurora (Metea Valley) 184 184 184.0 1137

95 90

184

Cierra Rose (Sr.) Downers Grove (South) 141 141 141.0 1180

Elizabeth Conner (Sr.) Naperville (North) 101 96 197 98.5 1124197

222

Mandy Aylward (Jr.) Darien (Hinsdale South) 95 90 185 92.5 1136

Ava Babyar (So.) Aurora (Metea Valley) 151 113 264 132.0 1057

Xixi Liu (Jr.) Hinsdale (Central) 128 94 222 111.0 1099

264

Michelle Baek (Fr.) Naperville (North) 90 134 109 333 111.0 988

381

Maddie Wolf (Jr.) Villa Park (Willowbrook) 150 128 278 139.0 1043

Gabriela Escobedo (Sr.) Downers Grove (South) 104 167 113 384 128.0 937

Downers Grove (North)

271

Sarah Kearney (Sr.) Downers Grove (North) 126 134 121 381 127.0 940

Juliana Clemens (Jr.) Darien (Hinsdale South) 128 154 151 115 548 137.0 773

288

282

211 139 175 525 175.0 796

Natalie Coleman (Jr.) Lombard (Glenbard East) [Coop] 102 122 81 75 89 90 559 93.2 762

164 124 145 116 549 137.3 772

Emily Brown (Jr.) Downers Grove (South) 124 199 144 142 609 152.3 712

144 150 117 593 148.3 728

135 649 129.8 672

Annabelle Thompson (Jr.) Villa Park (Willowbrook) 178 135 136 195 644 161.0 677

92 114 121 100 76 615 102.5 706

Hinsdale (Central)

Angelina Molfese (Sr.) Hinsdale (Central) 150 109 124 108 175 666 133.2 655

Place Individual School

651134.0670120 148 136149 117

TotalPM
Game

6

Game

5

Game

4
AM

Game

3

Game

2

Game

1

pins 

out
Avg.

355

266

Jade Williams (So.)

Ellie Child (So.)

Aurora (Metea Valley)

Dyana Banian (So.) Darien (Hinsdale South) 100

Sophie Nevers (So.) LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 112

Helena Garcia (Jr.) Aurora (Metea Valley) 182

Mia Preite (Sr.) Downers Grove (South)

Maria Cvitanova (So.)

Individual Standings

128 121 165

259

228

449

318

124

476

305

137.4 634

Naperville (North) 117 90 105 312 131 132 107 370 682 113.7 639

151 158 123 432 147 108 255 687

320

404

646Emily Lesniak (Fr.)

Isabella Nardulli (Sr.)

Lisle (Sr.) 112.5675971378613112896

407

421

195

297

485

117

254

261

266

525

113

333

278
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98

99

100

0 (0) 1321

0 (0) 1321

0 (0) 1321


